Listing of Scores by Rodeo

Moapa HS

Average

(O) = attending 1 day only

11/13/2023

Page
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(Q) = Qualified
(J) = Jackpot

7 Event: BARREL RACING
Standing Contestant

1
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BARTO, BRYNN
FILIPPINI, QUIL
PROCESS, OLIVIA
WEBBER, JOJO
MANZONIE, KALLIE
BUCHANAN, JAYDEN
WRIGHT, AUDREY
BENNETT, EMILY
GLENN, CASSIDI
MADSEN, ALYVIA

7 Event: BOYS CUTTING
Standing Contestant
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MCKNIGHT, KADE
BYRD, LANE
GARDNER, BILL
DELONG, BILLY
SHIPPY, TUCKER
BURKE, JACOB
HILL, COOPER

Event: BREAKAWAY ROPING
Standing Contestant

1
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OSTERHOUDT, LEEAH
MORI, MARINNA
BUCHANAN, SCARLETT
GARIJO, EMMA

MOSER, LYNDEE
BARTO, BRYNN
FREHNER, ALLI
WEBBER, JOJO
BUCHANAN, JAYDEN
SOLIS, MADISON

Event: GIRLS CUTTING
Standing Contestant
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GARDNER, TAYLOR
WRIGHT, AUDREY
FILIPPINI, QUIL
GANSBERG, ELLIE
PROCESS, OLIVIA
STEEN, SABRA
WHITAKER, MOLLY

Event: GOAT TYING
Standing Contestant

th B W N —

BUCHANAN, SCARLETT
BUCHANAN, JAYDEN
PROCESS, OLIVIA
OSTERHOUDT, LEEAH
LANCASTER, AMELIA

Event Points Score

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
5.50
5.50
4.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

' Event Points Score

72.0
71.5
71.0
68.0
72.0
69.0
66.0

Event Points Score

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Event __Points Score

10.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
4.00

144.0
141.5
137.0
137.0
137.0
135.0
129.0

Event Points Score

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Time

35.341
36.149
36.293
36.399
36.659
36.673
37.019
37.865
37912
38.175

Time
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Time
5.850
5.870
8.100

12.470

26.960
203.070
203.120
203.200
203.340
203.630

Time
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Time
16.820
17.080
17.410
18.510
18.600

All Around Points Payout

221.85
183.60
145.35
107.10
68.85
38.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

“All Around Points Payout

155.15
128.40
101.65
74.90
3745
37.45
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

All Around Points Payout

211.70
175.20
138.70
102.20
65.70
36.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

All Around Points Payout

156.60
125.60
75.60
75.60
75.60
27.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

All Around Points Payout

179.80
148.80
117.80
86.80
55.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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(Q) = Qualified
(J) = Jackpot
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VELASCO, KYLIE
LINNELL, CAYLEE
WEBBER, JOJO
SENA, BROOKLYNN
ALLISON, BROOKE

Event: POLE BENDING
Standing Contestant

1
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GARIJO, EMMA
JOHNSON, LEIGH
RUSSELL, MADDISEN
GLENN, CASSIDI
VELASCO, KYLIE
MADSEN, ALYVIA
MASHBURN, JORJA
MOSER, REESE
FILIPPINI, QUIL
PROCESS, OLIVIA

Event: SADDLE BRONC
Standing Contestant
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DELONG, BILLY

Event: TEAM ROPING
Standing Contestant
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

JEPSON, JACE (1)
MCKNIGHT, KADE (2)
BYRD, LANE (1)
SHIPPY, TUCKER (2)
CHRISTIAN, CJ (1)
STEWARD, CADE (2)
PEEK, WYATT (1)
PEEK, JARRETT (2)
MORIAN, ANDREW (1)
ENGLISH, COLE (1)
EDGMON, CALEB (2)
OSTERHOUDT, LEEAH (1)
BUCHANAN, OLIVER (2)
JOHNSON, LEIGH (2)
ROCKWELL, MADDIE (1)
HILL, COOPER (2)
PROCESS, OLIVIA (2)

Event: TIE-DOWN ROPING
Standing Contestant

I
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SILVA, EMMETT
CHRISTIAN, C J-
EDGMON, CALEB
DELONG, BILLY
HENDRICKS, RECORD
JEPSON, JACE
ENGLISH, COLE
SHIPPY, TUCKER
PEEK, WYATT

5.00 0.0 18.680
4.00 0.0 19.670
3.00 0.0 19.810
2.00 0.0 19.830
1.00 0.0 20.530

Event Points Score  Time

10.00 0.0 42.057
9.00 0.0 45.251
8.00 0.0 45.451
7.00 0.0 46.194
6.00 0.0 46.516
5.00 0.0 46.674
4.00 0.0 46.893
3.00 0.0 47.076
2.00 0.0 47.886
1.00 0.0 48.009

_ Event Points Score  Time

10.00 74.0 0.000

Event Points Score  Time

10.00 0.0 19.710
10.00 0.0 19.710
9.00 0.0 20.350
9.00 0.0 20.350
3.00 0.0 22.070
8.00 0.0 22.070
7.00 0.0 25470
7.00 0.0 25470
6.00 0.0 27.610
5.00 0.0 28.190
5.00 0.0 28.190
4.00 0.0 28.780
4.00 0.0 28.780
3.00 0.0 39.420
2.00 0.0 44.910
2.00 0.0 44.910
1.00 0.0 47.090

Event Poin_ts Score Time

10.00 0.0 20.850
9.00 0.0 33.230
8.00 0.0 36.200
7.00 0.0 41.230
6.00 0.0 48.730
5.00 0.0 58.110
4.00 0.0  213.510
3.00 0.0  213.990

2.00 0.0 214490

31.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

All Around Points Payout

200.10 0.00
165.60 0.00
131.10 0.00
96.60 0.00
62.10 0.00
34.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

All Around Points Payout
149.35 0.00

All Around Points Payout

204.45 0.00
204.45 0.00
169.20 0.00
169.20 0.00
133.95 0.00
[33.95 0.00
98.70 0.00
98.70 0.00
63.45 0.00
35.25 0.00
35.25 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

All Around Points Payout

176.90 0.00
146.40 0.00
115.90 0.00
85.40 0.00
54.90 0.00
30.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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(Q) = Qualified
(O) = attending 1 day only (J) = Jackpot
10 BUCHANAN, OLIVER 1.00 0.0 214.650 0.00 0.00




